
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail

Barnhart Sean 2010 Revenue, Collection Services Manager Revenue, Collection Services Manager 503-586-8271 Sean.p.barnhart@state.or.us
Barger Dan 2010 Youth Authority, Facility Superintendent Youth Authority, Facility Superintendent 503-378-6469 Dan.berger@state.or.us

Barriman George 2010 Employment, Program & Methods Manager Employment, Program & Methods Manager 503-947-1656 George.r.berriman@state.or.us

Blacklock Linda 2010 Revenue, Property Tax Division Section Manger Revenue, Property Tax Division Section Manger 503-945-8670 Linda.d.blacklock@state.or.us

Borisenko Aaron 2010 Environmental Quality, Watershed Assessment Manager Environmental Quality, Watershed Assessment Manager 503-693-5723 aaron.n.borisenko@state.or.us

Brindle Frannie 2010 Transportation, Natural Resource Unit Manager Transportation, Natural Resource Unit Manager 503-986-3370 Frances.brindle@state.or.us

Chain Corry 2010 Employment, Accounting Manager Employment, Accounting Manager 503-947-1656 Corry.chain@state.or.us

Feathers Barbara 2010 Liquor Control, Distribution Operations Manager Liquor Control, Distribution Operations Manager 503-872-5038 Barbara.feathers@state.or.us

Friesen Greg 2010 Revenue, Processing Center Section Manager Revenue, Processing Center Section Manager 503-945-8703 Greg.frissen@state.or.us

Hamlin Stefan 2010 Transportation, Highway Division Budget Officer Transportation, Highway Division Budget Officer 503-986-3049 Stefan.c.hamlin@state.or.us

Hargrave Rick 2010 Fish & Wildlife, Deputy Administrator, Information & Education Fish & Wildlife, Deputy Administrator, Information & Education 503-947-6020 Richard.j.hargrave@state.or.us

Harrison Stacey 2010 Real Estate, Education Division Manager Real Estate, Education Division Manager 503-378-4585 Stacey.l.harrison@state.or.us

Jasso Rebecca 2010 Parks & Recreation, Accounting/Payroll Manager Parks & Recreation, Accounting/Payroll Manager 503-986-0581 Rebecca.l.jasso@state.or.us

Kramer Jim 2010 Youth Authority, Parole/Probation Supervisor Youth Authority, Parole/Probation Chief 503-967-2041 Jim.kramer@state.or.us

Leventhal Rick 2010 Employment, Technology Services Center Manager Employment, Interim Chief Information Officer 503-947-1564 Rick.leventhal@state.or.us

Lewis Carl 2010 Liquor Control, Regional Manager Liquor Control, Regional Manager 503-87-5191 Carl.lewis@state.or.us

McKinley Larry 2010 Transportation, Northwest Area Manager Transportation, Northwest Area Manager 503-325-3590 Larry.Mckinley@state.or.us

McMillan Sylvie 2010 Health Licensing, Business Services Division Manager Health Licensing, Business Services Division Manager 503-378-1974 Sylvie.mcmillan@state.or.us

Meek Ron 2010 Housing & Community Services, HR Manager

Nelson Lynne 2010 Mortuary & Cemetery Board, Compliance Manager Mortuary & Cemetery Board, Compliance Manager 971-673-1503 lynne.nelson@state.or.us

Nowacki David 2010 Lottery, Chief Internal Auditor Lottery, Chief Internal Auditor 503-540-1028 Marcia.l.ohlemiller@state.or.us

Ordonez Rudy 2010 Judical, Fiscal Analyst Judical, Fiscal Analyst 503-986-5114 Rudy.j.ordonez@state.or.us

Pate Heather 2010 Housing & Community Services, Compliance Section Manager Housing & Community Services, Compliance Section Manager 503-603-7517 Heather.pate@state.or.us

Robertson Glenn 2010 Administrative Services, IT Infrastructure Manager Administrative Services, IT Infrastructure Manager 503-373-0996 Glenn.robertson@state.or.us

Savarro Janet 2010 Human Services, CAF Budget Administrator Administrative Services, Audit Budget & Reporting Manager 503-373-7607 Janet.e.savarro@state.or.us

Scott Christie 2010 Liquor Control, Public Affairs Liquor Control, Public Affairs 503-872-5002 Christie.scott@state.or.us

Shin Sohng 2010 Environmental Quality, Business Systems Development Manager Environmental Quality, Business Systems Development Manager 503-229-6295 Sohng.shin@state.or.us

Smith Martha 2010 Transportation, EEO/AA/ADA Manager Transportation, EEO/AA/ADA Manager 503-373-7093 Martha.smith@state.or.us
Summers David 2010 Housing & Community Services, Multifamily Housing Manager

Walker Monica 2010 Board of Tax Practitioners, Senior Compliance Investigator Board of Tax Practitioners, Senior Compliance Investigator 503-378-4860 Monica.walker@state.or.us
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